Lease: BURRIS . . Well #: 13W-12
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield ,Sgni' Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NW,SE,SW,SW,S12,T17,R24
Salidi 95 | [ | Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Sounty: MIAMI
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON ‘PRODU(}’HON C z Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:347
OPR #: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 4535
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29406-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 83/4 Started: 1/7/13
Longstring: | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 1/8/13
;j’:,,i . Blisacls 558 SN: NONE Packer: [7o: 507" ]
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 1 TOP SOIL
5 CLAY

30 35 LIME

49 84 SHALE

9 93 LIME

31 124 SHALE SURFACE 1/7/13

4 128 LIME SET TIME 1:00P.M.

49 177 SHALE CALLED 11:00A.M.BROOK

9 186 LIME

15 201 SHALE LONGSTRING 495" 2 7/8” 8RD TD 501’

29 230 LIME SET TIME 4:30P.M. 1/8/13

6 236 BLACK SHALE CALLED 3:30P.M. BROOK

21 257 LIME

4 261 SHALE(SOME BLACK SHALE)

3 264 LIME

5 269 SHALE

5 274 LIME

3 277 SHALE(LIME STRK)

4 281 SHALE (SAND STRK)(ODOR)

15 296 SHALE

15 311 SAND(DRY)

87 398 SHALE

3 401 SANDY SHALE(SLIGHT OIL SHOW)

17 418 SHALE

3 421 DARK SHALE(SHALEY)

315 | 4525 SHALE

5 453 LIME

1 454 SANDY SHALE

2 456 OIL SAND (SHALEY)(WATER)

6 462 OIL SAND (WATER){(VERY LITTLE OIL)

2 464 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE (FAIR BLEED)

2 466 OIL SAND (SHALEY)(FAIR BLEED)

15 | 467.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE)(FAIR BLEED)

2 469.5 LIME

5.5 473 OIL SAND (LOT OF WATER)(VERY LITTLE OIL)

8 481 SHALE

16 497 LIME(SHALEY)

D 501 SHALE




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: 13W-12
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NW,SE,SW,SW,$12,T12,R24
Office # 913-795-2991 County: MIAMI
Lease: BURRIS FSL: 347
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC FEL: 4535
OPR #: 3895 CO re R un # 1 API#: 15-121-29406-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. T——— Started:1/7/13
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 1/8/13
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 456 OIL SAND (“WATER”)(VERY LITTLE OIL) 462
1 457 1.5
2 458 15
3 459 15
4 460 15
5 461 15
6 462 15
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE)(FAIR BLEED) 464
7 463 15
8 464 1.5
OIL SAND (SHALEY)(FAIR BLEED) 466
9 465 3:5 ’
10 466 15
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE)(FAIR BLEED) 467.5
11 467 1.5
12 468 2 LIME 469.5
13 469 2
14 470 2 OIL SAND (LOTS OF WATER)(VERY LITTLE OIL 473
15 471 1.5
16 472 1.5
17 473 3 SHALE
18 474 2
19 475 2.5
20 476 3.5




Jan. 11 20137 8:30AMA Avery Lumber 913-795-2194, No. 4022 P 1|
verx LUITivel Customer Copy
0. BOX 66
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOICE
i . MBER
(913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLERSERLTER IO RO
Page: 1 Invoice: 10046461
Special : Time: 11:16:09
Instructions : ShipDate:  01/07/13
g tnvoice Date: 01/11/13
salerep#: MAVERY MIKE Acct rap code! Due Dgte:  02/05/13
Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC ship To: BOBCAT QILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/C BOB EBERHART {913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 86053 (913) 837-2823
Customer & 3570021 Customer PO: OrderBy-CLINT sn
pe2imgo1 T 26
ORDER! SHIP Ll um i" [TEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom _; _ PRICE i EXTENSION
380.00 380.00:L; BAG :CPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.8900 BaG 8.8800 3378.20
240.00 240.00iLi BAG iCPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75# 5,7900 sac 5.7900 1389.60
14.00 14.00:L: EA CPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000ea 17.0000 238.00
<‘5<7 /\(}
Yo
\’b
Pliowe OLDLL By CLeNT
TPreer Dalavisa
SR P S i TS R
: & QLT . a0 {4
E b e
FILEDBY CHEGKEDBY DATESHIPPED  DRIVER = Sales total $5005.80
SHIPVIA  MIAMI COUNTY Freight 100.00| xee + Frgt 100.00
RECEIVED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD CONOITION T axable 5105.80
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 385.49
- X Tax #

| TOTAL $5491.29]

2 - Customer Copy
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